Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 13th May 2018

Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.

8:30 | Willis Cooper Knight
9:30|Hood Higgins Edmunds
10:30 | Warden Wardman Parker
11:30|Buist Doherty Shaw
12:30 | Paton Garnock Jones
1:30|Gentle Pedler Lucas
2:30 | McDevitt A Moller Lane
Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 10th June 2018
Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.
8:30| Treloar
9:30 | Babic
10:30 | Dani Mclintyre Carlin
11:30
12:30
1:30| Dani Mclntyre
2:30
Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 17th June 2018
Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.
8:30Brown Rosanne Graham
9:30
10:30 | Daniher Devries Dikkenberg
11:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 24th June 2018
Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.
8:30
9:30
10:30 |Swann Fisher Hasler
11:30|Swann
12:30
1:30
2:30

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 8th July 2018




Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.

8:30

9:30

Rosanne Graham

10:30

Jace Lucas

McMeekin

O'Hara

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 29th July 2018

Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.

8:30

9:30

10:30

Swann

Sloan

Warren

11:30

Swann

12:30

1:30

2:30

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 12th August 2018

Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.

8:30

9:30

Rosanne Graham

10:30

Watson

Wilson

Egan

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 19th August 2018

Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.

8:30

Brown

9:30

10:30

Harper

Foster Crawford

Ahern

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30




