	Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 13th May 2018			
	Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.			
8:30	8:30 Willis Cooper Knight			
9:30	Hood	Higgins	Edmunds	
10:30	Warden	Wardman	Parker	
11:30	Buist	Doherty	Shaw	
12:30	Paton	Garnock	Jones	
1:30	Gentle	Pedler	Lucas	
2:30	McDevitt	A Moller	Lane	

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 10th June 2018					
	Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.				
8:30	Treloar				
9:30	Babic				
10:30	Dani McIntyre		Carlin		
11:30					
12:30					
1:30	Dani McIntyre				
2:30					

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 17th June 2018				
	Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.			
8:30	Brown	Rosanne Graham		
9:30				
10:30	Daniher	Devries	Dikkenberg	
11:30				
12:30				
1:30				
2:30				

	Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 24th June 2018			
	Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.			
8:30	8:30			
9:30				
10:30	Swann	Fisher	Hasler	
11:30	Swann			
12:30				
1:30				
2:30				

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 8th July 2018

Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.				
8:30				
9:30	Rosanne Graham			
10:30	Jace Lucas	McMeekin	O'Hara	
11:30				
12:30				
1:30				
2:30				

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 29th July 2018					
	Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.				
8:30					
9:30					
10:30	Swann	Sloan	Warren		
11:30	Swann				
12:30					
1:30			_		
2:30					

	Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 12th August 2018			
	Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.			
8:30				
9:30	Rosanne Graham			
10:30	Watson	Wilson	Egan	
11:30				
12:30				
1:30				
2:30				

Apex Park Home Game Against Tigers Sunday 19th August 2018			
Canteen Helpers. If you are unable to help please find someone to replace you.			
8:30	Brown		
9:30			
10:30	Harper	Foster Crawford	Ahern
11:30			
12:30			
1:30			
2:30			